
 

  

 

   

 

Provisional Timetable, Farm Business Opportunities, June 2025 

Course starts:   Mon 2nd June 2025 

Course duration:  4 weeks, part-time. 

The course is taught over four weeks via a series of online evening sessions, three in-person days at 

North Yorks Moors National Park offices, Helmsley and two half-day farm visits.  

Joining instructions will be issued prior to week 1. Please check your emails and follow the instructions 

to complete your account set up with the University of Cumbria ready to access the first online session. 

Sessions not specified as online will be in-person only. For Farm Visits the group will meet at the farms. 

Travel is not included; personal transport will be required. 

 

Course 
Week 

Date Time Hrs* Session type 

1 Mon 2 June 

Wed 4 June 

Thu 5 June 

19:00 - 20:00 

10:30 - 16:30 

10:00 - 14:00 

1 

4.5 

4 

Online  

In-person at NYM NP offices Helmsley 

Farm visit in NYM  

2 

 

Mon 9 June 

Tues 10 June 

10:30 - 16:30 

10:00 - 14:00 

4.5 

4 

In-person at NYM NP offices Helmsley 

Farm visit in NYM tbc 

3 Tues 17 June 

Fri 20 June 

19:00 - 20:00 

10:00 - 15:30 

1 

4.5 

Online  

In-person at NYM NP offices Helmsley 

4 

 

Mon 23 June 

Fri 27 June 

19:00 - 20:00 

 

1 Online  

Submit on-line a relevant assessed task independently. 

5 Fri 4 July   Results and feedback 

   24.5  

*Excluding lunch and breaks 

 


